
Sheet:

Scale:

Date:

Project:

Purpose:

NOTES:

OF

1
3

 
11/7/21

FATM Concert
2022

Overhead

THIS DRAWING REPRESENTS VISUAL CONCEPTS AND CONSTRUCTION SUGGESTIONS
ONLY. IT DOES NOT REPLACE THE KNOWLEGE AND ADVICE OF A LICENSED

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER. THE DESIGNER IS UNQUALIFIED TO DETERMINE THE
STRUCTURAL APPROPRIATENESS OF THIS DESIGN AND WILL NOT ASSUME

RESPONSIBILITY FOR IMPROPER ENGINEERING OR USE.

Director:  
Lighting Designer: Xotchil Musser
Lighting Advisor: Mary Ellen Stebbins
Master Electrician:  
Set Designer:  
Production Manager:  

 
5000 Forbes Ave,

Pittsburgh, PA 
15213

Designer Contact Information

305-731-3003
amusser@andrew.cmu.edu

Revision Date: 11/7/21
Drawn By: Xotchil Musser

DISCLAIMER:

KEY

TYPICAL

Carnegie Mellon University
School of Drama

Channel

Unit #

Robe MegaPointe

Ayrton MagicBlade

Martin MAC Aura

Clay Paky Sharpy

Ayrton MagicPanel

Christie Lites
Type A

6'

Christie Lites
Type A

6'

Christie Lites
Type A

6'

Christie Lites
Type A

6'

Christie Lites
Type A

6'

Christie Lites
Type A

6'

Christie Lites
Type A

6'

Christie Lites
Type A

6'

Christie Lites
Type A

6'

Christie Lites
Type A

6'

Christie Lites
Type A

6'

Christie Lites
Type A

6'

Christie Lites
Type A

6'

Christie Lites
Type A

6'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Christie Lites
Type A

8'

Ch
ris

tie
 L

ite
s

Ty
pe

 A
8'

Ch
ris

tie
 L

ite
s

Ty
pe

 A
8'

Ch
ris

tie
 L

ite
s

Ty
pe

 A
8'

Ch
ris

tie
 L

ite
s

Ty
pe

 A
8'

Ch
ris

tie
 L

ite
s

Ty
pe

 A
8'

Ch
ris

tie
 L

ite
s

Ty
pe

 A
8'

Ch
ris

tie
 L

ite
s

Ty
pe

 A
8'

Ch
ris

tie
 L

ite
s

Ty
pe

 A
8'

Christie Lites

Type A8'

Christie Lites

Type A8'

Christie Lites

Type A8'

Christie Lites

Type A8'

Christie Lites

Type A8'

Christie Lites

Type A8'

Christie Lites

Type A8'

Christie Lites

Type A8'

4

170

5

170

6

170

7

170

8

170

12

170

9

170

11

170

10

170

1

55

2

56

3

57

4

58

5

59

6

60

7

61

8

62

9

63

1064

1165

1266

1467

1568

1

54

2

53

3

52

4

51

5

50

6

49

7

48

8

47

9

46

10

45

11

44

12

43

13

42

14

41

1

75

2

74

3

73

4

72

5

71

1

78

2

77

3

76

1

79

1

170

2

170

3

170

1

170

2

170

3

170

1

170

2

170

3

170

1

170

2

170

3

170

1

141

2

140

3

139

4

142

4

136

3

134

2

133

1

137

5

138

6

132

7

135

8

131

US HORZ

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

TSR TSL

COLUMNIMAGIMAGIMAG COLUMNCOLUMNCOLUMN

VECTORWORKS EDUCATIONAL VERSION

VECTORWORKS EDUCATIONAL VERSION



Sheet:

Scale:

Date:

Project:

Purpose:

NOTES:

OF

2
3

 
11/7/21

FATM Concert
2022

Deck

THIS DRAWING REPRESENTS VISUAL CONCEPTS AND CONSTRUCTION SUGGESTIONS
ONLY. IT DOES NOT REPLACE THE KNOWLEGE AND ADVICE OF A LICENSED

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER. THE DESIGNER IS UNQUALIFIED TO DETERMINE THE
STRUCTURAL APPROPRIATENESS OF THIS DESIGN AND WILL NOT ASSUME

RESPONSIBILITY FOR IMPROPER ENGINEERING OR USE.

Director:  
Lighting Designer: Xotchil Musser
Lighting Advisor: Mary Ellen Stebbins
Master Electrician:  
Set Designer:  
Production Manager:  

 
5000 Forbes Ave,

Pittsburgh, PA 
15213

Designer Contact Information

305-731-3003
amusser@andrew.cmu.edu

Revision Date: 11/7/21
Drawn By: Xotchil Musser

DISCLAIMER:

KEY

TYPICAL

Carnegie Mellon University
School of Drama

Channel

Unit #

Robe MegaPointe

Ayrton MagicBlade

Martin MAC Aura

Clay Paky Sharpy

Ayrton MagicPanel

94

1

93

1

91

1

92

1

90

1

89

1

95

1

96

1

98

1

97

1

99

1

100

1

83

1

84

1

86

1

85

1

87

1

88

1

82

1

81

1

102

1

101

1

114

1

113

1

115

2

116

3

117

4

118

5

119

6

120

7

121

8

122

9

123

10

112
2

111
3

110
4

109
4

108
5

107
6

106
7

105
13

104
8

103
9

129

1

128

1

126

1

127

1

125

1

124

1

COLUMNIMAGIMAGIMAG COLUMNCOLUMNCOLUMN

3'

4'

6'

7'3"

LIGHTS ARE UNDER 
PLATFORM

VECTORWORKS EDUCATIONAL VERSION

VECTORWORKS EDUCATIONAL VERSION



Sheet:

Scale:

Date:

Project:

Purpose:

NOTES:

OF

3
3

 
11/7/21

FATM Concert
2022

Section & Iso.

THIS DRAWING REPRESENTS VISUAL CONCEPTS AND CONSTRUCTION SUGGESTIONS
ONLY. IT DOES NOT REPLACE THE KNOWLEGE AND ADVICE OF A LICENSED

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER. THE DESIGNER IS UNQUALIFIED TO DETERMINE THE
STRUCTURAL APPROPRIATENESS OF THIS DESIGN AND WILL NOT ASSUME

RESPONSIBILITY FOR IMPROPER ENGINEERING OR USE.

Director:  
Lighting Designer: Xotchil Musser
Lighting Advisor: Mary Ellen Stebbins
Master Electrician:  
Set Designer:  
Production Manager:  

 
5000 Forbes Ave,

Pittsburgh, PA 
15213

Designer Contact Information

305-731-3003
amusser@andrew.cmu.edu

Revision Date: 11/7/21
Drawn By: Xotchil Musser

DISCLAIMER:

KEY

TYPICAL

Carnegie Mellon University
School of Drama

Channel

Unit #

Robe MegaPointe

Ayrton MagicBlade

Martin MAC Aura

Clay Paky Sharpy

Ayrton MagicPanel

SECTION

ISOMETRIC

FRONT

VECTORWORKS EDUCATIONAL VERSION

VECTORWORKS EDUCATIONAL VERSION


	1-Overhead
	Typical 1
	2/1
	3/1

	2-Deck
	Typical 2
	2/2
	1/2

	3-Section & Iso.
	Typical 3
	1/3
	3/3
	4/3


